NAU8315/NAU83U15
Sep 10, 2024  Page 1 of 40  Rev 1.9
NAU8315/NAU83U15
DataSheet
The information described in this document is the exclusive intellectual property of
 Nuvoton Technology Corporation and shall not be reproduced without permission from Nuvoton.
Nuvoton is providing this document only for reference purposes of Audio Product Line based system
design. Nuvoton assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions.

NAU8315/NAU83U15
Sep 10, 2024  Page 38 of 40  Rev 1.9
9 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Dimension Package Package Material
NAU8315YG 4mm x 4mm QFN-20 Green
NAU8315A31VG 1.95mm x 1.18mm WLCSP-9 Green
NAU8315B31VG 1.95mm x 1.18mm WLCSP-12 Green
NAU83U15YG 4mm x 4mm QFN-20 Green
NAU83U15A31VG 1.95mm x 1.18mm WLCSP-9 Green
NAU83U15B31VG 1.95mm x 1.18mm WLCSP-12 Green
Package Material:
G = Green Package (Halogen-free, RoHS-compliant)
& TSCA-compliant
Package Type: